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1. Sorva Aaro Virtanen Mia 1 65 1 65 2 60 11 43 1 65 2 60 2 60 1 65 483

2. Klemola Timo Helminen Petra 4 50 3 55 1 65 1 65 4 50 3 55 4 50 3 55 445

3. Savilahti Mikko Törni Tanja 2 60 14 40 12 42 10 44 3 55 4 50 5 49 2 60 400

4. Taskinen Jouni Taskinen Minna 5 49 4 50 6 48 12 42 7 47 5 49 1 65 4 50 400

5. Vaarala Juhani Vaarala Liisa 9 45 6 48 10 44 2 60 15 39 10 44 8 46 9 45 371

6. Hakkarainen Jari Lampinen Satu 13 41 8 46 3 55 9 45 12 42 15 39 6 48 6 48 364

7. Haavisto Hannu Haavisto Kirsi 10 44 10 44 9 45 4 50 9 45 6 48 10 44 10 44 364

8. Knuuttila Jyri Knuuttila Liisa 19 35 20 34 18 36 13 41 13 41 20 34 12 42 11 43 306

9. Partanen Jari Lebedinsky Tuula 22 32 7 47 21 33 5 49 11 43 11 43 8 46 293

10. Syrjälä Olli Liukku Hanna-Leena 3 55 2 60 5 49 3 55 5 49 268

11. Lahti Kari Saarenvalta Jaana 27 5 22 32 21 33 16 38 21 33 16 38 16 38 217

12. Lehto Toni Rantala Amanda 11 43 17 37 11 43 10 44 9 45 212

13. Lahdelma Pertti Lahdelma Ritva 37 5 31 5 22 32 18 36 14 40 19 35 13 41 194

14. Ukkonen Vesa Penttala Satu 8 46 5 49 4 50 5 49 194

15. Jäntti Ismo Tarssanen Annu 6 48 7 47 14 40 14 40 175

16. Kärki Jukka Oskari 11 43 12 42 7 47 12 42 174

17. Tuovinen Timo Halonen Sanna 7 47 9 45 7 47 139

18. Palmunen Jaakko Palmunen Pirjo 21 33 3 55 15 39 127

19. Lampi Juha Lahdensivu Kaisa 2 60 1 65 125

20. Helminen Kimmo Helminen Tanja 25 5 32 5 35 5 23 31 17 37 17 37 120

21. Ristola Raine Ristola Sari 13 41 13 41 19 35 117

22. Makkonen Jari Pyysing Pirjo-Riitta 12 42 17 37 18 36 115

23. Hyttinen Kalevi Hyttinen Piia 27 5 14 40 21 33 22 32 110

24. Hänninen Leo Männikkö Minna 27 5 23 31 19 35 15 39 110

25. Mäkilä Seppo Mäkilä Maarit 33 5 24 30 26 5 20 34 18 36 110

26. Laaksoviita Jarmo Laaksoviita Minna 21 33 15 39 24 30 102

27. Laurila Kari Kurki Inka 8 46 8 46 92

28. Skarp Risto Salopaju Jaana 33 5 8 46 13 41 92

29. Tikka Jarmo Tikka Tarja 11 43 7 47 90

30. Koskinen Pekka Käyhty Kirsi 39 5 42 5 42 5 20 34 18 36 85

31. Kivenvuori Jarno Kivenvuori Mari 9 45 15 39 84

32. Suomalainen Seppo Taponen Sari 13 41 15 39 80

33. Nyström Lasse Oskari 15 39 16 38 77

34. Aaltonen Juha Jokinen Päivi 18 36 14 40 76

35. Makkonen Jari Vilonen Kirsi 17 37 16 38 75

36. Nyström Lasse Hyttinen Noora 14 40 19 35 75

37. Manninen Voitto Karppila Saara 19 35 17 37 72

38. Nyrhinen Ossi Kosonen Hannele 20 34 21 33 67

39. Rasi Olli Perälä Saana 6 48 48

40. Reijonen Jari Hyttinen Noora 6 48 48

41. Väisänen Arto Väisänen Tiina 7 47 47

42. Inkinen Vesa Ikonen Pirkko 8 46 46

43. Pirkola Timo Pirkola Jaana 38 5 28 5 22 32 42

44. Pöyhönen Harri Strandman Helena 12 42 42

45. Laakkonen Kari Tuunanen Hanna-Mari 33 5 26 5 23 31 41
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46. Halmevuori Marko Risto Kati 24 30 32 5 31 5 40

47. Riikonen Pekka Hytönen Riitta 14 40 40

48. Wäljas Ilmari Wäljas Minna 19 35 26 5 40

49. Myllylä Juha-Matti Ruusila Tiina 28 5 20 34 39

50. Koukku Ari Sormunen Marjo 16 38 38

51. Seppälä Jorma Seppälä Arja 16 38 38

52. Suomalainen Seppo Oskari 16 38 38

53. Inkinen Vesa Hyttinen Noora 17 37 37

54. Lyytikkä Antti Oskari 17 37 37

55. Turunen Veijo Martikainen Riitta 18 36 36

56. Äijö Matias Lehmonen Anna 18 36 36

57. Jetsonen Jarkko Jetsonen Viivi 20 34 34

58. Lyytikkä Antti Rautakoski Anneli 23 31 31

59. Hinkkanen Tapani Miettinen Satu 24 30 30

60. Rantala Tapio Lehto Eija 39 5 35 5 25 5 15

61. Jokinen Juha Taponen sari 28 5 35 5 10

62. Juvonen Petri Degener Eira 39 5 41 5 10

63. Jyrinki Pekka Jyrinki Tuula 28 5 26 5 10

64. Lapintaival Erkki Lapintaival Jaana 37 5 35 5 10

65. Lundell Turkka Lundell Tiina 35 5 34 5 10

66. Raumonen Leif Kettunen Riitta 32 5 31 5 10

67. Viitanen Timo Kangasmäki Riikka 25 5 35 5 10

68. Väisänen Matti Hopia Eeva 35 5 35 5 10

69. Hirvikoski Petri Höglund Anneli 45 5 5

70. Huttunen Petri Vidgren Minna 33 5 5

71. Härkäsalmi Jyrki Härkäsalmi Marjut 43 5 5

72. Ikäheimonen Arto Eskelinen Anna-Mari 27 5 5

73. Irvankoski Jorma Rantala Piia 39 5 5

74. Järvinen Isto Johansson Jaana 26 5 5

75. Kojola Miika Kivimäki Minna 26 5 5

76. Lahdelma Pertti Sidorow Kaisa 27 5 5

77. Loponen Markku Palsa Raija 39 5 5

78. Nyström Lasse Kynnysmaa Katja 26 5 5

79. Rantanen Kimmo Kynnysmaa Katja 26 5 5

80. Rousu Risto Mäkipaaso Tarja 26 5 5

81. Salmela Tero Asikainen Sanni 42 5 5

82. Soronen Reijo Koivula Merja 27 5 5

83. Suomalainen Seppo Kynnysmaa Katja 25 5 5

84. Tiihonen Kari Palviainen-Tiihonen Hilkka 33 5 5

85. Tilles Hannu Tilles Merja 39 5 5

86. Yletyinen Olli Ahonen Taina 43 5 5
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1. Sorva Aaro Virtanen Mia 1 65 3 55 2 60 3 55 1 65 1 65 1 65 1 65 495

2. Klemola Timo Helminen Petra 3 55 2 60 1 65 1 65 4 50 4 50 4 50 3 55 450

3. Savilahti Mikko Törni Tanja 2 60 8 46 10 44 6 48 3 55 3 55 3 55 2 60 423

4. Vaarala Juhani Vaarala Liisa 7 47 4 50 5 49 2 60 11 43 6 48 6 48 7 47 392

5. Hakkarainen Jari Lampinen Satu 9 45 6 48 3 55 4 50 9 45 10 44 5 49 5 49 385

6. Laakkonen Kari Tuunanen Hanna-Mari 19 35 12 42 9 45 9 45 8 46 9 45 8 46 8 46 350

7. Syrjälä Olli Liukku Hanna-Leena 4 50 1 65 4 50 2 60 4 50 275

8. Helminen Kimmo Helminen Tanja 17 37 14 40 15 39 10 44 10 44 10 44 248

9. Lehto Toni Rantala Amanda 8 46 7 47 7 47 6 48 7 47 235

10. Jäntti Ismo Tarssanen Annu 5 49 5 49 9 45 9 45 188

11. Hänninen Leo Männikkö Minna 14 40 11 43 14 40 5 49 172

12. Hyttinen Kalevi Hyttinen Piia 15 39 8 46 12 42 12 42 169

13. Tuovinen Timo Halonen Sanna 6 48 7 47 6 48 143

14. Lampi Juha Lahdensivu Kaisa 2 60 2 60 120

15. Pirkola Timo Pirkola Jaana 18 36 13 41 12 42 119

16. Kivenvuori Jarno Kivenvuori Mari 5 49 6 48 97

17. Nyström Lasse Hyttinen Noora 7 47 8 46 93

18. Myllylä Juha-Matti Ruusila Tiina 9 45 11 43 88

19. Manninen Voitto Karppila Saara 10 44 11 43 87

20. Wäljas Ilmari Wäljas Minna 10 44 13 41 85

21. Rasi Olli Perälä Saana 5 49 49

22. Reijonen Jari Hyttinen Noora 7 47 47

23. Kojola Miika Kivimäki Minna 8 46 46

24. Inkinen Vesa Hyttinen Noora 10 44 44

25. Äijö Matias Lehmonen Anna 11 43 43

26. Huttunen Petri Vidgren Minna 12 42 42

27. Rantanen Kimmo Kynnysmaa Katja 13 41 41

28. Ikäheimonen Arto Eskelinen Anna-Mari 16 38 38

29. Salmela Tero Asikainen Sanni 20 34 34

30. Irvankoski Jorma Rantala Piia 21 33 33

31. Yletyinen Olli Ahonen Taina 22 32 32

32. Hirvikoski Petri Höglund Anne 23 31 31
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1. Lahdelma Pertti Lahdelma Ritva 3 55 3 55 1 65 1 65 1 65 1 65 1 65 435

2. Knaapi Tuomo Knaapi Riitta 6 48 7 47 7 47 3 55 3 55 3 55 3 55 362

3. Koskinen Pekka Käyhty Kirsi 5 49 8 46 8 46 5 49 2 60 2 60 310

4. Rousu Risto Mäkipaaso Tarja 6 48 6 48 4 50 2 60 2 60 266

5. Halmevuori Marko Risto Kati 2 60 1 65 2 60 185

6. Rantala Tapio Lehto Eija 4 50 4 50 3 55 155

7. Jokinen Juha Taponen Sari 2 60 1 65 125

8. Juvonen Petri Degener Eira 5 49 5 49 98

9. Savolainen Lauri Karttunen Sanna 1 65 65

10. Turunen Veijo Martikainen Riitta 2 60 60

11. Lahdelma Pertti Sidorow Kaisa 3 55 55

12. Vaaljoki Tomi Kuikka Riina 4 50 50

13. Hassinen Jouni Purdy Raili 7 47 47

14. Mikkonen Terho Jauhiainen Elina 8 46 46
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1. Taskinen Jouni Taskinen Minna 1 65 2 60 2 60 7 47 1 65 1 65 1 65 1 65 492

2. Haavisto Hannu Haavisto Kirsi 4 50 5 49 3 55 3 55 4 50 2 60 2 60 4 50 429

3. Partanen Jari Lebedinsky Tuula 6 48 3 55 7 47 11 43 2 60 6 48 3 55 2 60 416

4. Knuuttila Jyri Knuuttila Liisa 5 49 14 40 16 38 10 44 6 48 5 49 4 50 3 55 373

5. Ukkonen Vesa Penttala Satu 2 60 1 65 1 65 2 60 8 46 9 45 341

6. Lahti Kari Saarenvalta Jaana 11 43 15 39 13 41 10 44 4 50 8 46 6 48 311

7. Kärki Jukka Oskari 1 65 5 49 8 46 5 49 7 47 256

8. Mäkilä Seppo Mäkilä Maarit 13 41 16 38 18 36 11 43 12 42 200

9. Skarp Risto Salopaju Jaana 18 36 5 49 3 55 3 55 195

10. Tikka Jarmo Tikka Tarja 9 45 4 50 7 47 5 49 191

11. Ristola Raine Ristola Sari 8 46 8 46 8 46 138

12. Tuominen Matti Tanskanen Armi 6 48 11 43 9 45 136

13. Makkonen Jari Pyysing Pirjo-Riitta 10 44 12 42 9 45 131

14. Soronen Reijo Koivula Merja 12 42 13 41 10 44 127

15. Laaksoviita Jarmo Laaksoviita Minna 10 44 13 41 15 39 124

16. Aaltonen Juha Jokinen Päivi 7 47 6 48 95

17. Suomalainen Seppo Taponen Sari 6 48 8 46 94

18. Henttu Markku Henttu Pirjo 4 50 10 44 94

19. Laurila Kari Keränen Lea 7 47 7 47 94

20. Makkonen Jari Vilonen Kirsi 9 45 11 43 88

21. Nyrhinen Ossi Kosonen Hannele 12 42 10 44 86

22. Jyrinki Pekka Jyrinki Tuula 11 43 14 40 83

23. Nyström Lasse Pyykkö Maria 12 42 13 41 83

24. Mujunen Pentti Saarelainen Kaija 19 35 13 41 76

25. Suomalainen Seppo Kynnysmaa Katja 16 38 17 37 75

26. Raumonen Leif Kettunen Riitta 18 36 20 34 70

27. Lundell Turkka Lundell Tiina 19 35 21 33 68

28. Viitanen Timo Kangasmäki Riikka 17 37 23 31 68

29. Väisänen Matti Hopia Eeva 21 33 22 32 65

30. Lapintaival Erkki Lapintaival Jaana 22 32 24 30 62

31. Kärki Jukka Föhr Merja 3 55 55

32. Väisänen Arto Väisänen Tiina 4 50 50

33. Inkinen Vesa Ikonen Pirkko 5 49 49

34. Lyytikkä Antti Kainulainen Reetta 6 48 48

35. Lyytikkä Antti Oskari 7 47 47

36. Pöyhönen Harri Strandman Helena 8 46 46

37. Nyström Lasse Oskari 9 45 45

38. Riikonen Pekka Hytönen Riitta 9 45 45

39. Leppänen Raimo Heiskanen Katariina 11 43 43

40. Suomalainen Seppo Oskari 12 42 42

41. Nyström Lasse Moilanen Kirsi 14 40 40

42. Tiihonen Kari Palviainen-Tiihonen Hilkka 15 39 39

43. Härkäsalmi Jyrki Härkäsalmi Marjut 17 37 37

44. Järvinen Isto Johansson Raija 19 35 35

45. Nyström Lasse Kynnysmaa Katja 20 34 34
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46. Tilles Hannu Tilles Merja 23 31 31
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1. Palmunen Jaakko Palmunen Pirjo 4 50 2 60 3 55 1 65 3 55 2 60 1 65 1 65 475

2. Antikainen Tapani Ticklèn Ritva 1 65 3 55 1 65 2 60 2 60 4 50 2 60 3 55 470

3. Lammi Tuomo Temisevä Tuula 7 47 8 46 8 46 6 48 6 48 4 50 4 50 335

4. Laakkonen Heikki Laakkonen Pirkko 4 50 1 65 3 55 2 60 230

5. Muttilainen Vesa Frietsch-Muttilainen Kristina 5 49 6 48 4 50 147

6. Nyström Lasse Appel Riitta 1 65 2 60 125

7. Lautila Kari Koivula Merja 1 65 3 55 120

8. Suomalainen Seppo Pelli Mari 4 50 5 49 99

9. Kantola Lauri Kenttälä Liisa 5 49 5 49 98

10. Peltola Esa Roininen Eija 5 49 6 48 97

11. Pietarinen Raimo Niemi Liisa 7 47 7 47 94

12. Seppälä Jorma Seppälä Arja 2 60 60

13. Ihalainen Mauri Ikonen Pirkko 3 55 55

14. Lyytikkä Antti Rautakoski Anneli 3 55 55

15. Hinkkanen Tapani Miettinen Satu 4 50 50

16. Pietarinen Raimo Pietarinen Alli 5 49 49

17. Huovinen Suke Torkkeli Irmeli 6 48 48

18. Loponen Markku Palsa Raija 8 46 46

19. Virta Timo Saarelainen Kaija 9 45 45
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